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DR.A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS LR

& Bachelor of Technology - Third Year Session,: 2017-18
H Mechanical Engineering
Name of Candidate : SUNIL KUMAR SINGH Serial No.: 5518048254
Father's Name : CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH Roll No.: 1516240810 :
¢ Name of Institution : SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGS TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD Enroliment No.: 151624038052 :
Fifth Semester Sixth Semester .
3 Subject Code and Name Maximum Mark Mﬂsﬂbtaineﬂ Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks| Marks Obtained B
THEORY SessExamTotal| Sess ExamTotal THEORY Sess Exam Total| Sess Exam Total
s NME501 Machin Design-| 025 050 075| 016 020 038 NMEBOZ Machine Design-ll 050 100 150 033 035 068
& NMES02 Kinematics of Machines 050 100 150| 033 47** 080 | NMEGO3 Dynamics of Machines 050 100 150| 031 045 076 5
i NMES03 Manufacturing Science & Technology |l 050 100 150| 034 057 09| NMEGO4 Refrigeration & Ar Conditioning 050 100 150 031 030 061 &
7 NMES04 Heat & Mass Transter 050 100 150 034 33" 067 | NMEO14 Mechatronics 050 100 150| 031 041 072
3 NMES05 |C. Engines & Compressors 050 100 150| 032 057 089 | NMEO21 Fluid Machinery 025 050 075| D18 024 042
% NHU501 Engineering Economics 025 050 O75) 016 027 043 NHUBO1 Industrial Management 025 050 075|016 028 045 B
: PRACTICAL PRACTICAL 5
NMES51 Machin Design-l Lab 020 030 050| 013 020 033| NMEB51 Fluid Machinery Lab 020 030 050| 016 024 040 )
NMES52 Seminar 050 — 050( 030 000 030 | NMEB52 Machine Design-li 020 030 050| 018 024 040 4
5 NMESS3 Manufactuting & Technology Il Lab 020 030 050| 011 017 028 | NMEBS53 Theory of Machines Lab 020 030 00| 015 023 038 4
H NMESS4 Heat & Mass Transfer Lab 020 030 050 012 018 030 | NMEBS4 Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Lab 020 030 050|016 020 036 :
4
] NGP501 General Proficiency 050 — 050| 042 — 042 NGPS01 General Proficiency 050 — 050( 045 — 045

TOTAL 410 580 1000| 273 296 569 TOTAL 3180 620 1000| 268 295 563

Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks

Carry Over (if any)
Total No. Subject(s) Code {if any) Fifth Semester Sixth Semester Grand Total
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Result

569/1000 563/1000 113272000 PASS

Printed on ; 12/09/18 Controller of Examination
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